Place

1.
2
3
4.
5

Place

a > WD

Place

Place

o » WD

Place

a > WD

Place

o > WD

Bib#
964

266
345
963
960

Bib#
400

342
349
954
289

Bib#
277

Bib#
336

351
260
398
280

Bib#
294

376
340
373
343

Bib#
348

384
324
350
367

2018 Daffodil 3k

Overall Male Runner

Name Time Type
Joel Junker 00:15:25.15 Runner
Caleb Jones 00:16:46.68 Runner
Amir Zapata 00:16:47.10 Runner
Caden Stokes 00:16:51.47  Runner
Liam Wamsley 00:17:39.68 Runner

Overall Female Runner
Name Time Type
Christina Deyoung 00:20:24.00 Runner

Hannah Symonds 00:20:33.55 Runner
Adyson Jeffrey 00:20:36.82 Runner
Abigail Junkerl 00:20:38.30 Runner
Peyton Sutton 00:20:38.78 Runner
Male 0 -5

Name Time Type

Jamison Miller 00:31:28.02 Runner
Female 6 - 7

Name Time Type
Aubrey Lord 00:26:16.37 Runner
Evelyn Wright 00:26:50.66 Runner

Kaineea Ferguson 00:26:54.28 Runner

Stella Geyerhahn 00:28:34.70 Runner
Elaina Dixon 00:29:53.62 Runner
Male 6 - 7

Name Time Type
Nicholas Casone 00:21:53.49 Runner
Elijah Holt 00:26:11.77 Runner
Jonathan Talbot 00:26:14.70 Runner
Cayden Barnhart 00:26:25.10 Runner
Carter Symonds 00:28:00.68 Runner

Female 8 - 9

Name Time Type
Alyssa Miller 00:22:46.44 Runner
Madelyn Rowe 00:23:05.72 Runner
Shyanne Carlton 00:24:21.57 Runner
Rylie Jeffrey 00:24:46.47 Runner
Allison Smith 00:26:06.16 Runner

Commonwealth Timing

City

Saluda

City

Gloucester

Hayes

Gloucester

City

Gloucester

City
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

City
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hayes

Gloucester

City
Gloucester
Ark
Gloucester
Hayes

Gloucester

Place

1.
2
3
4.
5

Place

a > WD

Place

a > w DN

Place

a > WD

Place

a > w0 DN

Bib#
372

392
312
285
337

Bib#
301

320
991
282
341

Bib#
339

391
362
916
286

Bib#
360

469
385
363
358

Bib#
400

258
310
355
354

Male 8 - 9

Name Time
Keloa Ferguson 00:17:43.76
Gavin Sietz 00:18:17.81
Masyn Rogers 00:19:10.25
Fenton Scott 00:19:24.81
Blake Walters 00:19:25.53
Female 10 - 11

Name Time
Lilly Roman 00:21:28.64
Kendall Lands 00:21:58.69
Madison Walters 00:22:34.28
Claire Minnich 00:23:16.30
Chloe West 00:24:42.04

Male 10 - 11

Name Time
Gavyn Talbot 00:17:40.90
Joshua Pinder 00:18:51.60
Alyosha Stevens 00:18:51.97
Aiden Zeliff 00:19:12.47
Cole Gollihugh 00:19:13.63

Male 12 - 99

Name Time
Tritan Cutter 00:20:28.34
Justin Sproston 00:20:50.76
Joseph Hoffman 00:20:53.13
Robert Bridges 00:21:55.90
Jerrid Cutter 00:23:04.31
Female 12 - 99

Name Time

Christina Deyoung 00:20:24.00

Maryanne Lee 00:21:27.46
H Smith 00:21:33.81
Rene Hawkey 00:21:43.09
Taylor Hawkey 00:22:27.45

Printed: 3/25/2018 8:37:42 PM

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

City
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester

City

Gloucester

Williamsburg

Gloucester

City

Gloucester

Lanexa

Gloucester

Gloucester

City

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page: 10of 1



