2018 Daffodil 3k

Overall Male Runner									Male 8 - 9			
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	Pla	ce Bib#	. Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	964	Joel Junker	00:15:25.15	Runner	,	1.	372	Keloa Ferguson	00:17:43.76	Runner	Gloucester	
2.	266	Caleb Jones	00:16:46.68	Runner		2.	392	Gavin Sietz	00:18:17.81	Runner		
3.	345	Amir Zapata	00:16:47.10	Runner	Saluda	3.	312	Masyn Rogers	00:19:10.25	Runner	Gloucester	
4.	963	Caden Stokes	00:16:51.47	Runner		4.	285	Fenton Scott	00:19:24.81	Runner	Gloucester	
5.	960	Liam Wamsley	00:17:39.68	Runner		5.	337	Blake Walters	00:19:25.53	Runner		
	Overall Female Runner						<u>Female 10 - 11</u>					
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	Pla	ce Bib#		Time	Type	City	
1.	400	Christina Deyoung	00:20:24.00	Runner		1.	301	Lilly Roman	00:21:28.64	Runner	Gloucester	
2.	342	Hannah Symonds	00:20:33.55	Runner	Gloucester	2.	320	Kendall Lands	00:21:58.69	Runner	Gloucester	
3.	349	Adyson Jeffrey	00:20:36.82	Runner	Hayes	3.	991	Madison Walters	00:22:34.28	Runner		
4.	954	Abigail Junker1	00:20:38.30	Runner		4.	282	Claire Minnich	00:23:16.30	Runner	Gloucester	
5.	289	Peyton Sutton	00:20:38.78	Runner	Gloucester	5.	341	Chloe West	00:24:42.04	Runner	Gloucester	
			<u>lale 0 - 5</u>					_	<u> Male 10 - 11</u>			
	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		ce Bib#		Time	Туре	City	
1.	277	Jamison Miller	00:31:28.02	Runner	Gloucester	1.	339	Gavyn Talbot	00:17:40.90	Runner	Gloucester	
		For	male 6 - 7			2.	391	Joshua Pinder	00:18:51.60	Runner		
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	362	Alyosha Stevens	00:18:51.97	Runner	Williamsburg	
1.	336	Aubrey Lord	00:26:16.37	Runner	Gloucester	4.	916	Aiden Zeliff	00:19:12.47	Runner		
2.	351	Evelyn Wright	00:26:50.66	Runner	Gloucester	5.	286	Cole Gollihugh	00:19:13.63	Runner	Gloucester	
3.	260	Kaineea Ferguson	00:26:54.28	Runner					Male 12 - 99			
4.	398	Stella Geyerhahn	00:28:34.70	Runner		Pla	ce Bib#	_	Time	Type	City	
5.	280	Elaina Dixon	00:29:53.62	Runner	Gloucester	1.	360	Tritan Cutter	00:20:28.34	Runner	Gloucester	
						2.	469	Justin Sproston	00:20:50.76	Runner		
		<u>M</u>	<u>lale 6 - 7</u>			3.	385	Joseph Hoffman	00:20:53.13	Runner	Lanexa	
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	4.	363	Robert Bridges	00:21:55.90	Runner	Gloucester	
1.	294	Nicholas Casone	00:21:53.49	Runner	Gloucester	5.	358	Jerrid Cutter	00:23:04.31	Runner	Gloucester	
2.	376	Elijah Holt	00:26:11.77	Runner	Gloucester						Cloudester	
3.	340	Jonathan Talbot	00:26:14.70	Runner	Gloucester			Fe	emale 12 - 99			
4.	373	Cayden Barnhart	00:26:25.10	Runner	Hayes	Pla	ce Bib#		Time	Туре	City	
5.	343	Carter Symonds	00:28:00.68	Runner	Gloucester	1.	400	Christina Deyoung	00:20:24.00	Runner		
		_				2.	258	Maryanne Lee	00:21:27.46	Runner		
			<u>male 8 - 9</u>			3.	310	H Smith	00:21:33.81	Runner	Gloucester	
	e Bib# 348	Name Alyssa Miller	Time 00:22:46.44	Type Runner	Clausester	4.	355	Rene Hawkey	00:21:43.09	Runner	Gloucester	
1. 2.	384	Madelyn Rowe	00:23:05.72	Runner	Gloucester	5.	354	Taylor Hawkey	00:22:27.45	Runner	Gloucester	
	324	,	00:23:05.72		Ark							
3.		Shyanne Carlton		Runner	Gloucester							
4.	350	Rylie Jeffrey	00:24:46.47	Runner	Hayes							
5.	367	Allison Smith	00:26:06.16	Runner	Gloucester							